
Green Infrastructure Champions 2021

First Name Last Name Email Organization Classes Attended
Nicki Alexander alexander.nicole@epa.gov US Environmental Protection Agency, Region 2 1, 2, 3, 5, & 7
Eileen Althouse althouseem@cdmsmith.com CDM Smith 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Suzanne Aptman suzanne@suzanneaptman.com Montclair Environmental Commission 3, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Mia Baldwin mtobaldwin@aol.com High Bridge Environmental Commission 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 9, & 10
Samantha Ball hba@hillsborough-nj.org Hillsborough Township 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Shruti Bhankharia sbhankharia@gmail.com Green Team Mt. Laurel 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, & 10
Margo Biblin margoforanimals@gmail.com Hope Green Team 2, 3, 4, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Mary Anne Borge maborge@yahoo.com Lambertville Goes Wild, Lambertville Parks & Recreation Commission 1, 2, 3, 4, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Pamela Borek pborek@hillsborough-nj.org Hillsborough Township 1, 2, 3, 4, & 5
Brenda Brinkhous-Hatch bbrinkhoushatch@northeastkck.org Groundwork Northeast Revitalization Group (NRG) in NE Kansas City, Kansas 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 9, & 10
David Butler manddbutler@verizon.net Washington Borough Shade Tree Commission and Green Team 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Shelly Capell scapell@hillsborough-nj.org Township of Hillsborough 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 8, & 10
Zayibeth Carballo zayibeth@gmail.com Van Cleef Engineering Associates, LLC 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Sandra Chen randschen@gmail.com Princeton Shade Commission Alternate and Mercer County Master Gardener 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Ed Cohen ecohen@vision-edge.com Mount Laurel Green Team 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 & 8
Karen Cohen kgacohen@gmail.com Rutgers Environmental Steward, Mt Laurel Green Team, Mt Laurel Township Council 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Gina Cohl mtlgreenteam@gmail.com Mount Laurel Green Team 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Alan DeFalco adefalco@verizon.net Rutgers Environmental Stewards 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Erik DeLine eideline@glenridgenj.org Borough of Glen Ridge 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Sean DiBartolo sdibartolo@geiconsultants.com GEI Consultants & Verona Environmental Commission 1, 2, 3, 4, 7, & 8
Katherine Drury kflan10@hotmail.com Oradell Environmental Committee 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, & 10
Melissa Dulinski melissa.a.dulinski@njit.edu New Jersey Institute of Technology 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Trina Ehntholt trinaehn@gmail.com 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
William Erdman william.erdman@davey.com Amy Greene Environmental, a Davey Company 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 & 10
Steven Flormann stormwater@pomptonlakes-nj.gov Pompton Lakes Stormwater Management Committee 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7, 8, & 9
Kathleen Foley Kathyinthebeach@gmail.com US Environmental Protection Agency, Region 2 1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, & 10
Steve Foster sf669@aol.com Readington Twp. Environmental Commission & WaterWatchers and Rutgers Environmental Steward 2, 3, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Sapana Gandhi sj.gandhi07@gmail.com 1, 3, 4, 5, 7, & 8
Muneerah Gilkerson mgilkerson70@icloud.com Newark Community Food System 5, 6, 7, 8, & 9
Sophie Glovier sglovier@thewatershed.org The Watershed Institute 1, 2, 3, 4, & 5
Maryjude Haddock-Weiler maryjude.haddock-weiler@highlands.nj.gov New Jersey Highlands Council 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
James Hearty jhearty1@gmail.com Rutgers Environmental Steward 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Allison Jackson ajackson@thewatershed.org The Watershed Institute 1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, & 9
Steve Jasiecki scubaphoto@verizon.net Sustainable Margate 3, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Lori Kapferer lorikapferer@gmail.com West Orange Pedestrian Safety Advisory Board, NJDOT 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Robert Karl Brick Township Municipal Utilities Authority 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Carli Keefer cjk194@scarletmail.rutgers.edu Rutgers New Brunswick- School of Environmental and Biological Sciences Undergraduate. 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
David Kolstad davidkolstad@hotmail.com Sustainable Andover 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7, 8, & 10
Shari Kondrup skondrup@brickmua.com Brick Township Municipal Utilities Authority 1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, & 10
Kory Kreiseder kkreiseder@thewatershed.org The Watershed Institute 2, 3, 4,  7, 8, & 9
Karin La Greca karinlagreca@gmail.com Sustainability Specialist 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Michele Langa michele@nynjbaykeeper.org NY/NJ Baykeeper 2, 3, 4, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Susan Lazarchick slazarchick@gmail.com Township of Hamilton Green Team 1, 2, 3, 4, & 5
Richard Leister Leisterr8@verizon.net Berkeley Heights Environmental Commission 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Robert Lewis rlewis@farhillsnj.org, rlewis@appliedgeoecology.com Far Hills Borough Planning Board and Applied Geology, LLC 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 8, & 10
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Christina Lewis nj.lewises@yahoo.com Warren Township Environmental Commission and Green Team 2, 3, 4, 5, 8, 9, & 10
Patricia Lindsay-Harvey pat.greenInfrastructure@gmail.com Willingboro Township Green Team, Willingboro Municipal Utilities Authority 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Briana Lombard blombard@harveycedars.org Borough of Harvey Cedars 1, 2, 3, 5, 7, 9, & 10
Allison Lucci alucci@rcsj.edu Westville Environmental Commission 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Joan Maccari maccariJ@rosenet.org Madison Environmental Commission 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Bill Macholdt bill.macholdt@davey.com Amy Greene Environmental, a Davey Company Affiliation 3, 4, 5, 8, 9, & 10
Fred Maines pineterrace@mac.com Packanack Lake Water Quality Committee 2, 3, 4, 6, 7, & 8
Razzaq Manley rmanley@secaucus.net Town Of Secaucus 1, 2, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, & 10
Christopher Martin csm1024@gmail.com Haddon Twp Environmental Commission and Sustainable Collingswood 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Suzanne Marx suzannemarx@hotmail.com Sustainable Township of Hamilton Green Team 1, 3, 4, 5, & 6
LuAnne McCardell lmccardell@townshipofhamilton.com Clean Communities, Township of Hamilton, Public Works Department 1, 2, 3, 5, & 9
Patrick McDevitt sustainablemonroe@gmail.com Sustainable Monroe Township 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Lucretia McGuff-Silverman mcguffsilverman@gmail.com Environmental Commission Roosevelt Borough 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Ameesha Mehta-Sampath mehta-sampath.ameesha@epa.gov US Environmental Protection Agency, Region 2 1, 2, 4, 5, & 8
Paul Miller paul.miller@davey.com Amy Greene Environmental - A Davey Company 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, & 10
Holly Muller hollym@scarletmail.rutgers.edu Rutgers University 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Sandra Myers smyers@upperdelawarescd-nj.com Upper Delaware Conservation District 1,4,5,7, 8, 9, & 10
Viravid Na Nagara snanagar@stevens.edu Stevens Institute of Technology 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Kevin Oldfield kevin.oldfield@amwater.com American Water 1, 3, 5, 6, 7, 9, & 10
Heidi O'Neill heidi.oneill@dep.nj.gov NJ Department of Environmental Protection, Division of Science and Research 1, 2, 3, 7, & 9
Catherine M Pariser catherinepariser@gmail.com Packanack Lake Wayne 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 8, & 9
Carmen Pendleton almavida@camden.rutgers.edu Rutgers-Camden Center for the Arts 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 9, & 10
Lisa Petriello sunfish38@comcast.net Master Gardener 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, & 9
Max Peucker Max.peucker@outlook.com Architecture and Engineering Design Student 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Carolyn Peucker carolyn.peucker@verizon.net Lawrence Twp. Environmental Resources and Green Advisory Committee, Rutgers Master Gardner 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Mary Rickel-Pelletier maryp@parkwatershed.org Park Watershed, Inc. 3, 4, 6, 7, 9, & 10
Heather Robinson hahanssen@me.com Rumson Environmental Commission 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Jason Schooling jschooling@psands.com Paulus, Sokolowski and Sartor, LLC 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Thomas Scialo Scialo@co.somerset.nj.us County Office of Emergency Management 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, & 8
Michelle Scott michelle@magicmessagestudio.com Magic Message Studio 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Rodolfo Serrano rserrano@neoeraconstruction.com NEO ERA Energy Solutions 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Jack Silberman Jacks@nj.rr.com Englewood Environmental Commission, Co-Chair 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Nan Simon nansimon717@gmail.com Long Branch Green Team 3, 4, 6, 7, & 10
Noilda Sousa nsousa@urbanpromiseusa.org UrbanPromise 2, 3, 6, 8, & 9
Mary Stone mary.stoneassociates@gmail.com Stone Assoc. Landscape Design &Consulting 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7,  9, & 10
Kiyomi Sutton kjs265@scarletmail.rutgers.edu Rutgers University-New Brunswick 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7, & 9
Allen Swanson afswanson@hotmail.com Sierra Club NJ Chapter 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Andrew Tabas atabas@njfuture.org New Jersey Future 3, 4, 5, 7, & 10
Katherine Tallon O'Callaghan kaelta8@gmail.com Crafts Creek Watershed Association and Plumsted Township Environmental Commission 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Faith Teitelbaum faithtei@aol.com Whale Pond Brook Watershed Association, Jersey Shore Sierra Club, & Long Branch Green Team 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, & 10
Gabrielle A Tumminello gabriellemistretta@yahoo.com Rutgers Environmental Steward 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Garrett Valenti gev19@scarletmail.rutgers.edu Rutgers SAS 3, 4,  6, 7, & 8
Caitlin Vaz cvaz@hillsborough-nj.org Hillsborough Township 1, 3, 4, 5, 7, & 8
Pablo Verissimo plv21@scarletmail.rutgers.edu Rutgers, New Brunswick Undergraduate 1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, & 9
Elizabeth Vollavanh ehv07181@verizon.net Certified Floodplain Manager 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, & 10
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Catherine Wagner ctw311@live.com Hamilton Township Green Team Committee 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, & 9
Kimi Wei kimiwei88@gmail.com The Wei LLC 4, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
John Wheeler johnlongwheeler@verizon.net Citizens United to Protect the Maurice River and it's Tributaries 1, 2, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Sandy Williams sndwilliams741@gmail.com K.E.W.Consulting & Verona Green Team 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Zhiming Zhang zzhan100@stevens.edu Stevens Institute of Technology 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10


